Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas
Applications
Bostrig™ Type P Marine and Offshore Cable is primarily
designed for power, control, signal, and instrumentation
applications for offshore and land drilling rigs, marine
vessels, and offshore production facilities.

Sheath
Thickness
Cable Diameter
(nominal)
Cable  Weight
(approximate)
in mm in mm in mm Lbs/Mft Kg/Km
TP(0S)14PN-1 T26377 1 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.390 9.9 90 135
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-2 T26378 2 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.640 16.3 195 290
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-3 T26379 3 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.670 17.0 275 410
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-4 T26380 4 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.730 18.5 320 475
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-5 T26381 5 .030 0.76 0.060 1.5 0.810 20.6 345 515
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-6 T26382 6 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.920 23.4 450 670
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-7 T26383 7 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.930 23.6 510 760
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-8 T26384 8 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 0.970 24.6 620 925
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-10 T26385 10 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.130 28.7 710 1,055
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-12 T26386 12 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.170 29.7 805 1,200
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-16 T26387 16 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.300 33.0 975 1,450
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-20 T26388 20 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.490 37.8 1,280 1,905
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-24 T26389 24 .030 0.76 0.080 2.0 1.650 41.9 1,515 2,255
14 AWG • 1.94 mm2
Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas

Cable Diameter
(nominal)
Explosion Proof:
Unarmored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Unarmored
Non-Explosion Proof:
Unarmored
Explosion Proof:
(Unarmored)
Hub Size Reference
Non-Explosion Proof:
(Unarmored) - NPT
Thread Size Reference
in mm (metric) (NPT)
TP(0S)14PN-1 T26377 0.390 9.9 424UB-02 494AB-52/ 53 494NE-04/ 05/ 08 01 = 1/2" 03 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-2 T26378 0.640 16.3 424UB-03 494AB-55 494NE-10/ 14 02 = 1/2" 04 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-3 T26379 0.670 17.0 424UB-03/ 04 494AB-55 494NE-10/ 14 03 = 3/4" 05 = 1/2" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-4 T26380 0.730 18.5 424UB-03/ 04 494AB-55 494NE-10/ 14 04 = 1" 08 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-5 T26381 0.810 20.6 424UB-04 494AB-55/ 56 494NE-10/ 14/ 15/ 20 05 = 1-1/4" 10 = 3/4" - 14 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-6 T26382 0.920 23.4 424UB-04 494AB-56 494NE-15/ 20 15 = 1-1/2" 14 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-7 T26383 0.930 23.6 424UB-04 494AB-56 494NE-15/ 20 06 = 2" 15 = 1" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-8 T26384 0.970 24.6 424UB-04/ 05/ 15 494AB-56/ 57 494NE-15/ 20/ 21/ 27 07 = 2-1/2" 20 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-10 T26385 1.130 28.7 424UB-05/ 15 494AB-57 494NE-21/ 27 08 = 3" 21 = 1-1/4" - 11-1/2 NPT
TP(I/S-0S)14PN-12 T26386 1.170 29.7 424UB-05/ 15/ 06 494AB-57 494NE-21/ 27 09 = 3-1/2" 27 = 1-1/2" - 11-1/2 NPT